License Number
BL00693

BLO0694
BLO0695
BLO0696

BLO0697

BL0O0698
BL0O0699

BLO0701

BL0O0702

BLO0703

BLO0705

BLO0706
BLO0707
BLO0708
BLO0709
BLO0710
BLOO711

BLO0713

BLO0O714
BLO0O715

BLO0716

Business Name

Summerhill Recruiting
J R Mechanical, LLC
Gerri Home Health Services LLC

John W Kimbell, CAA LLC

Brown Bros. Atlanta Ltd. Co. DBA Brown Bros.

Lawn Care
Junkremoval.com LLC

Southern Valve And Pump LLC

Lindaas Group LLC DBA Lindaas Group
Vending

Caring Hands for Seniors, LLC

Cumming Custard Operations LLC DBA
Freddy's Frozen Custard & Steakburgers

Pure Skin + Body Esthetics LLC

Kerri Mathis
Tuyet Thi Tran

ASC Cumming Fit, LLC DBA Hotworx Studio

Anantaya LLC DBA Huntington Learning Center

SKYBERR
Higher Ground Tree Service LLC

Susan Ashtigo Salon LLC

Freds Landscape Services
RJR CC, LLC

Alpharetta Construction Company, LLC

New Business License Report
September 1, 2020 through 9/30/2020 12:00:00 AM

Location Business Phone
4827 Bethelview Rd Cumming GA 30040 4045387661
8055 Stone Hill Rd Cumming GA 30028 4706956505
2390 Dahlonega Hwy Cumming GA 30040 6786401217
3820 Sugarloaf Dr Cumming GA 30028 7707788848
1920 Davis Dr Cumming GA 30041 4044542264
6525 Shiloh Rd Suite D700 Alpharetta GA 30005 6782314457
7860 Gracen Dr Gainesville GA 30506 7704036289
6880 Bucks Rd Cumming GA 30040 8479460568

7535 St Marlo Country Club Pkwy Duluth GA 30097 4045878500

2405 Peachtree Pkwy Cumming GA 30041 4702973376

3630 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 102B Rm 118 Suwanee GA 6783881280
30024

2635 Freedom Pkwy Suite 12 Cumming GA 30041 7705274534

3647 Browns Bridge Rd Suite 102B Cumming GA 30028 4702975664

5456 Bethelview Rd Suite 106 Cumming GA 30040 4706009679
5485 Bethelview Rd Suite 340 Cumming GA 30040 2164094266
8065 Allerton Ln Cumming GA 30041 4049488336
6690 Lawson Cir Gainesville GA 30506 7706886172

3630 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 102B Rm 111 Suwanee GA 4045831978
30024

2516 Ballantrae Cir Cumming GA 30041 7708839113
6520 Remington Dr Cumming GA 30040 4045126541
5060 Wallace Dr Suite 100 Cumming GA 30041 7706802721

Applied Date
09/02/2020

09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020

09/02/2020

09/02/2020
09/02/2020

09/02/2020

09/02/2020

09/03/2020
09/03/2020

09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020
09/09/2020

09/09/2020

Issued Date

09/02/2020

09/04/2020

09/08/2020

09/03/2020

01/01/2020
09/02/2020

09/02/2020

09/02/2020

10/07/2020

09/03/2020

09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
01/01/2020

09/04/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020
09/09/2020

01/01/2020

Type of Business

Residental
Residental
Residental
Residental

Residental

Commercial
Residental

Residental

Residental

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residental
Residental

Commercial

Residental
Residental

Commercial




BLOO717

BLOO718

BLOO719

BL00720

BLO0721

BL0O0722

BLO0723

BLO0724

BLO0725

BLO0726

BLO0727

BLO0728

BLO0729

BLO0730

BLO0O731

BL0O0732

BLO0733

BLO0734

BLO0735

BLO0736

BLO0O737

BLO0738

BLO0739

BLO0741

Pars Outdoor LLC

SSRG Il LLC DBA Chicken Salad Chick
Spirit Halloween Superstores LLC

New Leaf Arbor LLC

Progressive Home Renovations LLC
Chicago Baker Girl, LLC

Late Night Cooky Company, LLC DBA Crumbl
Cookies

Co-Man of GA, LLC
Hammonds Bindery LLC
WellWomanPT LLC
Caption Da Fashion LLC

RD Racing Inc

Mayford Manufacturing LLC DBA Mayford Doors

and Windows

Think and Ink Grant Consulting LLC DBA Think
and Ink Grants

Clear Choice Concrete LLC

RARE Hospitality International, Inc. DBA
Longhorn Steakhouse #5614

Quartus Investments, Inc.
Erika's Studio Loft, LLC

Solo Salon 104

Unique Cuts Atlanta LLC
Jimmy Daniel Enterprises Inc

Fox Hill Interiors & Design, LLC

FMC Commercial Coatings LLC

Momentum Ready LLC

910 Deerfield Crossing Dr Suite 9203 Alpharetta GA
30004

3630 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 500 Suwanee GA 30024
2615 Peachtree Pkwy Suwanee GA 30024

6020 Parkway North Dr Suite 500 Cumming GA 30040
3592 Old Atlanta Rd Suite 105 Suwanee GA 30024
1785 Porterton Way Cumming GA 30041

405 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 120 Cumming GA 30041

2450 Freedom Pkwy Suite 104 Cumming GA 30041
8220 Deliah Way Gainesville GA 30506

6515 Britannia PI Cumming GA 30040

5590 Bright Cross Way Suwanee GA 30024

2450 Freedom Pkwy Suite 206 Cumming GA 30041

6445 Industrial Way Suite C Alpharetta GA 30004
4275 Danbury Farms Dr Cumming GA 30040

119 Hickory Trl Cumming GA 30040

1135 Bluegrass Ct Alpharetta GA 30004

7325 Cavaletti Cir Cumming GA 30040
2635 Freedom Pkwy Suite 10 Cumming GA 30041

3630 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 232 Rm 104 Suwanee GA
30024

6345 Halcyon Way Suite 830 Alpharetta GA 30005
5060 Wallace Dr Suite 400 Cumming GA 30041

4320 Settendown Village Rd Suite 500 Cumming GA
30041

4935 Copper Ridge Ct Cumming GA 30028

1705 Crescent Rdg Cumming GA 30041

4046102998

7706285834

7064293675

4702977354

4702538674

7702626639

4702391986

6789357700

6787715927

6787561883

4049568688

6789066224

7704461196

4042678884

4047325417

7704104078

7703549612

6783940477

6785255634

4047832861

6783815958

4702394994

7703383600

7708453623

09/09/2020

09/09/2020
09/19/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020

09/14/2020

09/14/2020

09/14/2020

09/14/2020

09/16/2020
09/16/2020

09/16/2020

09/16/2020
09/16/2020

09/16/2020

09/16/2020

09/18/2020

09/09/2020

05/21/2021
09/17/2020
09/10/2020
10/23/2020
09/16/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020

06/01/2021

10/06/2020

09/14/2020

11/10/2020

09/18/2020
09/16/2020

09/16/2020

08/26/2021
01/01/2020

09/22/2020

09/16/2020

09/18/2020

Residental

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residental

Commercial

Commercial
Residental
Residental
Residental
Commercial

Commercial

Residental

Residental

Commercial

Residental
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Residental

Residental




BLO0O742

BL00743

BLO0744

BLOO747

BLO0754

BLO0756

BLOO757

BLO0O758

BLO0O759

BLO0O760

BLO0761

BLO0762

BLO0763

BLO0764

BLO0O765

BLO0766

BLO0O767

BLO0O768

BL0O0O769

BLOO770

BLOO771

BLO0773

BLOO774

BLOO775

Silver Axe Tree Experts LLC
JCS CENTRAL FABRICATION, LLC

Lash & Brow Angels, LLC

Windermere Donuts Holdings, LLC DBA Dunkin
Donuts #359376

Windermere Donuts Holdings, LLC DBA Dunkin
Donuts #359376

Kleen Aesthetics LLC
JHFNB Inc DBA Confections
Ambient Systems, LLC

Three 11 Design Group, LLC DBA Three 11
Interiors

Choice Business Investments Corp DBA Granite
& Marble Solutions

Virtual Scheduling Assistants, LLC
Dimensions Hair Artistry Salon LLC
ADS Systems, Inc.

Dynamic Motivators LLC DBA Club Z! In-Home
Tutoring Services-2518

Sunshine Child & Family Counseling LLC
Joy Therapy and Learning Center LLC
ELW Foods LLC DBA Stretch Zone
Carpe Diem Services, Inc.

Motherland Foods Market LLC

Erika Wallace DBA Erika Wallace Agency

Tracy Nguyen DBA JC Nail & Spa

Forsyth Eye Surgery Center LLC
The Scales Sports Group, LLC

Mavis Tire Supply LLC DBA Mavis Tires and
Brakes

1840 Daves Creek Rd Cumming GA 30041
5080 Magnolia Creek Dr Cumming GA 30028

3630 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 102 Room 116 Suwanee
GA 30024

3065 Old Atlanta Rd Cumming GA 30041
3065 Old Atlanta Rd Cumming GA 30041

2635 Freedom Pkwy Suite 20 Cumming GA 30041
8020 Mcginnis Ferry Rd Suite 110 Suwanee GA 30024
1020 Nine North Dr Suite B Alpharetta GA 30004

2120 Goldmine Dr Cumming GA 30040
1246 Old Alpharetta Rd Suite A Alpharetta GA 30005

5090 Karr Rd Cumming GA 30040
2635 Freedom Pkwy Suite 8 Cumming GA 30041
164 Grand Ave Suwanee GA 30024

140 Antler Trl Alpharetta GA 30005

4080 Mcginnis Ferry Rd Suite 1304 Alpharetta GA
30005

1715 Friendship Cir Suite 200-300 Cumming GA 30028
550 Lakeland Plz Cumming GA 30040

6040 Antler Dr Gainesville GA 30506

845 Hampton Oaks Dr Alpharetta GA 30004

6730 Browns Bridge Rd Suite 300 Gainesville GA 30506

2920 Ronald Reagan Blvd Suite 105 Cumming GA
30041

1034 Haw Creek Cir Suite 200 Cumming GA 30041
6945 Lancaster Cir Cumming GA 30040

3560 Peachtree Pkwy Suwanee GA 30024

6786638608

6783009299

4044399359

6786241035

6786241035

4042683382

7162287514

6786159855

6788611686

6783190498

7064144864

7065258851

7706165091

4703534543

6787403990

7702400163

4706552121

7705196266

4047880901

6786484585

4702398579

6783812020

4043755574

4702100963

09/18/2020
09/18/2020

09/18/2020

09/18/2020

09/18/2020

09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020

09/18/2020

09/18/2020

09/21/2020
09/21/2020
09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020
09/22/2020
09/23/2020
09/23/2020
09/23/2020

09/23/2020

09/24/2020
09/25/2020

09/25/2020

10/01/2020
09/18/2020

09/18/2020

10/02/2020

10/05/2020
09/21/2020
12/09/2020

09/18/2020

11/20/2020

09/21/2020
09/21/2020
10/30/2020

09/21/2020

12/04/2020

10/01/2020
10/01/2020
09/23/2020
09/23/2020
10/06/2020

10/30/2020

10/12/2020
11/12/2020

01/01/2020

Residental
Residental

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Residental

Commercial

Residental
Commercial
Residental

Residental

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Residental
Residental
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Residental

Commercial




BLO0O776

BLOO777

BLOO778

BLOO779

BLOO780

BLO0781

BLO0783

BLOO785

BLO0786

BLOO787

BLO0788

BLO0789

BLO0790

BLO0791

BLO0792

BLO0793

BLO0794

The Twisted Twig LLC

North Cobb Spine and Nerve Institute, LLC DBA

Infinity Healthcare
BITHAR Inc DBA Cash Latino

Cimcorp USA, Inc

The Sateena Group LLC DBA A Lucky 7
Logistics

The Sateena Group LLC DBA A Lucky 7
Logistics

Active Bodies Therapeutic Massage, LLC
Caleb Nathanael Cyprian Agency

Benjhamin Oak LLC

Apollo Spine and Pain Center LLC
Flash Construction & Remodeling, LLC
CNS One Corporation

Poised by Rae LLC

Flamingo Pops

Citizen Supply Halcyon Ltd.

KFHOC, LLC DBA Hyundai of
Cumming/Genesis of Cumming

Silverline Paving & Construction Inc

2740 Willow Bend Dr Cumming GA 30028

2450 Atlanta Hwy Suite 601 Cumming GA 30040

2320 Canton Hwy Cumming GA 30040
1867 Mcfarland Pkwy Suite B Alpharetta GA 30005

860 Central Park Ovlk Alpharetta GA 30004
860 Central Park Ovlk Alpharetta GA 30004

410 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 232 Rm 111 Cumming GA
30041

6150 Georgia Highway 400 Suite H Cumming GA
30028

2450 Freedom Pkwy Suite 102 Cumming GA 30041
4415 Front Nine Dr Suite 700 Cumming GA 30041
1910 Davis Dr Cumming GA 30041

5855 Pennant Ln Suwanee GA 30024

3442 Francis Rd Suite 160 Alpharetta GA 30004
7715 Majors Rd Suite 100 Cumming GA 30041
6655 Town Sq Suite 1235 Alpharetta GA 30005

750 Peachtree Pkwy Cumming GA 30041

6605 Dahlonega Hwy Cumming GA 30028

4046941040

6785916445

6786006560
6787801020

4043964281
4043964281
7707278964
4705334175

4439001801
6788255614
4048869987
7709122636
4045139742
4042459025
6787059145

4702819228

7706524431

Total License Type

09/25/2020

09/25/2020

09/25/2020
09/25/2020

09/25/2020

09/25/2020

09/25/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

49

10/06/2020

10/16/2020

09/25/2020

10/30/2020

10/01/2020

09/25/2020

06/01/2021

09/28/2020

12/14/2020

01/01/2020
10/06/2020
08/24/2021
09/30/2020

10/02/2020

12/21/2020
Residential

Total:

Residental

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Residental

Residental

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Residental

Residental

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Residental

37

86




